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000054436 Remodel 2,100 11/10/2025

000041346 Remodel 39,875 11/04/2021

22038 POOL ENCL 95 07/02/2004

16012 POOL 150 09/07/1999

15007 SFR 345 01/29/1999

HX Base Yr

341 NW AUBURN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,160 121.5313 136.12 430,139 2003 2003 0 0 0 31.90 68.10

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2505

BAS 2,505 100 2,505 232,208

FCP 256 25 64 5,933

FGR 525 55 289 26,790

FOP 144 30 43 3,986

FSP 538 40 215 19,930

FST 80 55 44 4,079

4,048 3,160 292,925

BAS= W12 FSP= W9 S10  L4 D4  W15  U4 L4  N10 W12 S12 E5  D10
R10  E27 N12 E2 N10$ S10 W2 S12 W27  L10 U10  W5 S27 W2 S10
E2 S13 E13 N6 E10 FOP=  S16 FCP= W3 S16 E16 N16 W13 $ E9 N16
W9$ E19 FGR= S11 E22 N26 W9 S3 W9  L4 D4  S8$ N8  U4 R4  E9
N3 E9 N16 E2 N15 W2 FST= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8 N10$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,128.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,256

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 21 37 877.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 26,398

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 40 47 1,880.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 11,280

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 2 72 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 30 2004 2004 3 30 86

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,640

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 30 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 720

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,900

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

10 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,000
52,580

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


